Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
MMP Precleaner (ATEX)
2 MMP Precleaner (ATEX)
MMP Precleaner (ATEX)
Serial Number:
Purchase Date:

30
0
A A
24 MMP Precleaner (ATEX)
Section 9 - Replacement Parts
9.1  Replacement Parts List
Replacement Parts
Ref Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Kg
1
650mm Center Pole MMPCP650 90421 16.9
800mm Center Pole MMPCP800 90422 20.8
1000mm Center Pole MMPCP1000 90423 26.0
1200mm Center Pole MMPCP1200 90424 31.2
1400mm Center Pole MMPCP1400 90425 36.4
1600mm Center Pole MMPCP1600 90426 41.6
1800mm Center Pole MMPCP1800 90427 46.8
2000mm Center Pole MMPCP2000 90428 52.0
2100mm Center Pole MMPCP2100 90429 54.6
2 Extender Pole Kit  (2 ea.) MHP-EP 76392 24.5
3 Mounting Plate Kit*  (2 ea.) MSPMPK 75811 3.8
4 Blade Pin Kit*  (1 ea.) MMPBPK 76466 0.4
5 Pivot Arm Kit*  (1 ea.) QMTPAK 76096 2.0

(incl. 1 ea. Items 5, 6b, 7, 8, & 9)
for blades 1450 - 1850mm
QMT-G-CN 82181  10.5
*Hardware Included
Lead Time: 1 working day
Replacement TuffShear Blades
Ref Blade
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Kg
11
500 TRB500 90287 10.6
650 TRB650 90288 13.8
700 TRB700 90289 14.8
850 TRB850 90290 18.0
900 TRB900 90291 19.1
1050 TRB1050 90292 22.3
1100 TRB1100 90293 23.3
1250 TRB1250 90294 26.5
1300 TRB1300 90295 27.6
1450 TRB1450 90296 30.8
1500 TRB1500 90297 31.8
1650 TRB1650 90298 35.0
1700 TRB1700 90299 36.1
1800 TRB1800 90300 38.2
1850 TRB1850 90318 39.2
Order blade width for your belt width’s material path: Belt Width
Minus 150mm, Belt Width Minus 300mm or Belt Width Minus 450mm.
Lead Time: 1 working day
Spring Tensioner Selection Chart